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199606050001
81511

06/05/1996
11:33:40 AM

SEARS
REALTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOUGH,
JOHN

199606050001
81561

06/05/1996
11:44:13 AM

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY, F M

199606170001
95961

06/17/1996
01:50:41 PM

SHANCO
CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESAPEAKE
INDUSTRIAL
LEASING CO
INC

199606170001
96131

06/17/1996
02:12:41 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICE, WILLIAM
T

199306080001
65081

199606050001
81971

06/05/1996
12:57:07 AM

SCHENCKER
RICHARD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

199606050001
82211

06/05/1996
01:45:21 PM

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BILLINGSLEY,
TIMOTHY A

199606050001
82251

06/05/1996
01:45:25 PM

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
WALTER L

199606050001
82231

06/05/1996
01:45:23 PM

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BUMPERS,
CHRISTOPHE
R L

199408050002
45691

199606050001
82241

06/05/1996
01:45:24 PM

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLANCY,
THOMAS L JR

199606050001
82221

06/05/1996
01:45:22 PM

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK,
ROBERT E JR

199312290004
17281

199606170001
96421

06/17/1996
03:09:33 PM

VOID Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

VOID

199606170001
96431

06/17/1996
03:09:34 PM

VOID Grantor DEEDS VOID

199606180001
96541

06/18/1996
08:14:57 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96551

06/18/1996
08:14:57 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96581

06/18/1996
08:15:00 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96571

06/18/1996
08:14:59 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96601

06/18/1996
08:15:02 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96621

06/18/1996
08:15:04 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96641

06/18/1996
08:15:05 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC



199606180001
96651

06/18/1996
08:15:06 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96661

06/18/1996
08:15:07 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96671

06/18/1996
08:15:08 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96701

06/18/1996
08:15:11 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96731

06/18/1996
08:15:14 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96761

06/18/1996
08:15:17 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96781

06/18/1996
08:15:19 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606180001
96811

06/18/1996
08:15:22 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199606060001
83151

06/06/1996
09:12:28 AM

WILLIAMS
CYNTHIA L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARRAWAY
METHODIST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199606180001
97321

06/18/1996
11:39:46 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAWSON,
MICHAEL R

199205120000
79521

199606060001
83281

06/06/1996
09:15:04 AM

SMITHERMAN
W E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK


