Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Date Recorded= 1996/06;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99606050001 31511	06/05/1996 11:33:40 AM	SEARS REALTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOUGH, JOHN						·
199606050001 31561	06/05/1996 11:44:13 AM	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, F M						
99606170001 95961	06/17/1996 01:50:41 PM	SHANCO CORP	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESAPEAKE INDUSTRIAL LEASING CO INC						
199606170001 96131	06/17/1996 02:12:41 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICE, WILLIAM T					199306080001 65081	
199606050001 31971	06/05/1996 12:57:07 AM	SCHENCKER RICHARD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP						
199606050001 82211	06/05/1996 01:45:21 PM	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLINGSLEY, TIMOTHY A						
199606050001 32251	06/05/1996 01:45:25 PM	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, WALTER L						
199606050001 32231	06/05/1996 01:45:23 PM	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUMPERS, CHRISTOPHE R L					199408050002 45691	
199606050001 32241	06/05/1996 01:45:24 PM	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLANCY, THOMAS L JR						
199606050001 32221	06/05/1996 01:45:22 PM	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK, ROBERT E JR					199312290004 17281	
199606170001 96421	06/17/1996 03:09:33 PM	VOID	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	VOID						
199606170001 96431	06/17/1996 03:09:34 PM	VOID	Grantor	DEEDS	VOID						
199606180001 96541	06/18/1996 08:14:57 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC						
199606180001 96551	06/18/1996 08:14:57 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC						
199606180001 96581	06/18/1996 08:15:00 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC						
99606180001 96571	06/18/1996 08:14:59 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC						
99606180001 6601	06/18/1996 08:15:02 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC						
99606180001 6621	06/18/1996 08:15:04 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC						
99606180001 96641	06/18/1996 08:15:05 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC						

199606180001 96651	06/18/1996 08:15:06 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC				
199606180001 96661	06/18/1996 08:15:07 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC				
199606180001 96671	06/18/1996 08:15:08 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC				
199606180001 96701	06/18/1996 08:15:11 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC				
199606180001 96731	06/18/1996 08:15:14 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC				
199606180001 96761	06/18/1996 08:15:17 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC				
199606180001 96781	06/18/1996 08:15:19 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC				
199606180001 96811	06/18/1996 08:15:22 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC				
199606060001 83151	06/06/1996 09:12:28 AM	WILLIAMS CYNTHIA L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARRAWAY METHODIST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION				
199606180001 97321	06/18/1996 11:39:46 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWSON, MICHAEL R			199205120000 79521	
199606060001 83281	06/06/1996 09:15:04 AM	SMITHERMAN W E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK				